COMMISURAZIONE SENZA ASSENZE PER FERIE

COMMISURAZIONE CON ASSENZE PER

FERIE

% ASSENZE

% PRESENZE

% ASSENZE

% PRESENZE

AFFARI GENERALI

10,52631579

89,47368421

6,578947368

93,42105263

DEMOGRAFICI

0

100

0

100

POLIZIA MUNICPALE

3,174603175

96,82539683

100

SERVIZIO NECROSCOPICO

3,947368421

96,05263158

2,631578947

97,36842105

SERVIZIO FINANZIARIO 0 100 0 100
UFFICIO TECNICO 9,523809524 90,47619048 0 100
SERVIZIO SOCIALE 12,6984127 87,3015873 0 100




